333
Operator Interfaces
Product Description
Communication
Protocols
Display Height Page
Silver Series EM Rugged, email ready,
touch screen operator

Operator Interfaces
EZ-ZONE RUI and Gateway
Ordering Information
Communication Gateway Options*
(Standard Bus Always Included)
A = None
2 = EIA-232/485 Modbus® RTU
3 = EtherNet/IP™/Modbus® TCP
5 = DeviceNet™
6 = PROFIBUS DP
* Options 2 through 6 require the long case dimensions
⑥
Power Supply Voltage for RUI
L = Low voltage 24-28VAC/VDC
H = Universal high voltage 100-240VAC/VDC
Part Number
EZK
Remote
User
Interface
Power
Supply
Voltage
for RUI
Comm.
Gateway
Options
Custom
RUI
③ ⑤④ ⑥②①
Remote User Interface (RUI)
B = Basic 1/16 DIN
Custom RUI
AA = None
XX = Custom options, contact factory
AA
Future
Options
⑦⑧ ⑨ ⑩
⑦⑧
④
⑤
- -
Custom
Options
⑫⑪
Custom Options
AA = None
12 = Class 1, Div. 2 (only available with communication
options 2, 3, 5 and 6)
⑫⑪